Monitorler

24

27

24

24

27

32

32

28

32

32

55

Uriin

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF
DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF
DP

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF
DP

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF
DP

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF
DP

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF

SAMSUNG LS32CM80OBUUXUF

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF
DP

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF
DP

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF
240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

IPS PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI

IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI

VA FHD 1MS 180HZ HDMI

VA FHD 180HZ 1MS HDMI

VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

IPS UHD 1IMS 144HZ HDMI

VA UHD 165HZ 1IMS HDMI

UHD Quantum Mini-LED

VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

18.

18.

18.

29.

39.

75.

Fiyat

.260,00

.440,00

.190,00

.690,00

.380,00

240,00

240,00

780,00

736,00

600,00

000,00

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL



